
3-4位決定戦

5-6位決定戦

7-8位決定戦

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

6

7

8

7

8

3

4

5

赤坂 晃虎

神佐 惇

bye

bye

岩崎 泰知

三原 煌大

1

西野 翔

bye
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高林 直偉人

片谷 昂樹

bye

中川 詠斗

bye

不室 晶貴

前田 優

新村 快心
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抽選No.

１～８
2
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Consolation


